
Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 1 : Introductory Agility GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

48 15022 Della Hopkins Eric Maxi Clear 56.501

80 14266 Amber Davey Frankie Maxi 5 44.672

28 15255 Jenna Williams Bleu Maxi 5 46.103

20 15119 Sally Brice Diego Maxi E 0.00 

26 15236 Andie Williams Taz Maxi E 0.00 

42 15140 Sue Smith Sasha Maxi E 0.00 

50 15216 Denise Smith-Howell Tyke Maxi E 0.00 

52 14259 Abi Smith-Howell Gypsy Maxi E 0.00 

78 15075 Mandy Welton Saffy Maxi E 0.00 

79 15274 Bobbie Lee Jakey Maxi E 0.00 

12 14070 Carol Tyler Tommi Maxi 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 1 : Introductory Agility GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Medium Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

81 15275 Caroline Clarke Inca Medium 15 48.201

85 15116 Sally Grant Pippa Medium E 0.00 

14 15189 Michelle Walker Pippa Medium E 0.00 

49 15021 Rachel Ball Skipper Medium E 0.00 

46 15163 Nicola Petcher Hugo Medium E 0.00 

51 15215 Ruth Smith Howell Bella Medium E 0.00 

84 15011 Jess Turrill Bracken Medium E 0.00 

55 15190 Katrina Wheatley Oreo Medium E 0.00 

83 14157 Katrina Wheatley Ember Medium E 0.00 

82 15276 Nik Brown Oscar Medium E 0.00 

27 14057 Andie Williams Glas Medium 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 1 : Introductory Agility GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

10 14015 Loraine Bedford Piper Tiny Clear 37.671

77 15224 Chris Hardy Woody Mini Clear 38.012

45 15235 Sue Hardy Blitz Mini Clear 38.273

89 15173 Rachael Coulson Millie Mini Clear 47.894

38 15120 Wendy Clark Codie Mini Clear 52.415

90 15278 Catherine Barnicott Tilly Mini 89.5 149.506

88 15273 Bobbie Lee Lucky Mini E 0.00 

11 15023 Carole Deans Jagger Mini E 0.00 

87 15155 Linda Mayne Victor Mini E 0.00 

29 15139 Nicky Handford Digby Mini E 0.00 

30 13282 Joanne Asher Benny Micro E 0.00 

33 15160 Joanne Asher Willow Mini E 0.00 

86 15277 Nik Brown Flash Mini E 0.00 

6 15267 Yvonne Bland Vinnie Mini E 0.00 

63 15176 Ann Atkinson Rosie Mini E 0.00 

41 12118 Clare Maitland Tia Mini E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 2 : Introductory Jumping GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

28 15255 Jenna Williams Bleu Maxi Clear 36.681

42 15140 Sue Smith Sasha Maxi 5 44.722

48 15022 Della Hopkins Eric Maxi 7.07 62.073

50 15216 Denise Smith-Howell Tyke Maxi E 0.00 

20 15119 Sally Brice Diego Maxi E 0.00 

52 14259 Abi Smith-Howell Gypsy Maxi E 0.00 

26 15236 Andie Williams Taz Maxi E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 2 : Introductory Jumping GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Medium Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

67 14266 Amber Davey Frankie Medium Clear 32.521

55 15190 Katrina Wheatley Oreo Medium Clear 38.442

27 14057 Andie Williams Glas Medium E 0.00 

21 15169 Sally Brice Willow Medium E 0.00 

46 15163 Nicola Petcher Hugo Medium E 0.00 

51 15215 Ruth Smith Howell Bella Medium E 0.00 

14 15189 Michelle Walker Pippa Medium E 0.00 

49 15021 Rachel Ball Skipper Medium E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 2 : Introductory Jumping GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

66 15173 Rachael Coulson Millie Mini Clear 32.171

33 15160 Joanne Asher Willow Mini Clear 32.402

45 15235 Sue Hardy Blitz Mini Clear 34.223

29 15139 Nicky Handford Digby Mini Clear 43.104

38 15120 Wendy Clark Codie Mini Clear 52.725

11 15023 Carole Deans Jagger Mini Clear 57.756

30 13282 Joanne Asher Benny Micro 19.6 79.607

63 15176 Ann Atkinson Rosie Mini E 0.00 

68 15224 Chris Hardy Woody Mini E 0.00 

41 12118 Clare Maitland Tia Mini E 0.00 

90 15278 Catherine Barnicott Tilly Mini 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 3 : Introductory Agility second chance - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

50 15216 Denise Smith-Howell Tyke Maxi Clear 36.551

98 15274 Bobbie Lee Jakey Maxi E 0.00 

26 15236 Andie Williams Taz Maxi E 0.00 

28 15255 Jenna Williams Bleu Maxi E 0.00 

42 15140 Sue Smith Sasha Maxi E 0.00 

52 14259 Abi Smith-Howell Gypsy Maxi E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 3 : Introductory Agility second chance - 07/01/2017 - Medium Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

51 15215 Ruth Smith Howell Bella Medium Clear 55.381

46 15163 Nicola Petcher Hugo Medium 5 37.272

94 15119 Sally Brice Diego Medium E 0.00 

56 14157 Katrina Wheatley Ember Medium E 0.00 

55 15190 Katrina Wheatley Oreo Medium E 0.00 

92 15275 Caroline Clarke Inca Medium E 0.00 

93 15021 Rachel Ball Skipper Medium E 0.00 

14 15189 Michelle Walker Pippa Medium E 0.00 

21 15169 Sally Brice Willow Medium E 0.00 

27 14057 Andie Williams Glas Medium 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 3 : Introductory Agility second chance - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

97 14069 Jeanette Sharpe Dougie Mini Clear 43.401

99 15273 Bobbie Lee Lucky Mini 8.52 68.522

96 15278 Catherine Barnicott Tilly Mini 43.78 103.783

29 15139 Nicky Handford Digby Mini E 0.00 

33 15160 Joanne Asher Willow Mini E 0.00 

41 12118 Clare Maitland Tia Mini E 0.00 

63 15176 Ann Atkinson Rosie Mini E 0.00 

38 15120 Wendy Clark Codie Mini E 0.00 

45 15235 Sue Hardy Blitz Mini 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 4 : Introductory Steeplechase GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

20 15119 Sally Brice Diego Maxi Clear 27.811

28 15255 Jenna Williams Bleu Maxi Clear 34.532

104 15274 Bobbie Lee Jakey Maxi Clear 51.033

50 15216 Denise Smith-Howell Tyke Maxi 26.84 81.844

48 15022 Della Hopkins Eric Maxi E 0.00 

26 15236 Andie Williams Taz Maxi E 0.00 

42 15140 Sue Smith Sasha Maxi E 0.00 

52 14259 Abi Smith-Howell Gypsy Maxi E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 4 : Introductory Steeplechase GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Medium Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

46 15163 Nicola Petcher Hugo Medium Clear 27.531

21 15169 Sally Brice Willow Medium Clear 35.382

51 15215 Ruth Smith Howell Bella Medium E 0.00 

14 15189 Michelle Walker Pippa Medium E 0.00 

49 15021 Rachel Ball Skipper Medium E 0.00 

110 13100 Terry Rayner Bramble Medium E 0.00 

109 15237 Andie Williams Brochley Medium E 0.00 

55 15190 Katrina Wheatley Oreo Medium E 0.00 

107 15011 Jess Turrill Bracken Medium E 0.00 

27 14057 Andie Williams Glas Medium 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 4 : Introductory Steeplechase GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

41 12118 Clare Maitland Tia Mini Clear 28.781

33 15160 Joanne Asher Willow Mini Clear 31.882

38 15120 Wendy Clark Codie Mini Clear 42.253

63 15176 Ann Atkinson Rosie Mini Clear 45.844

29 15139 Nicky Handford Digby Mini Clear 47.505

45 15235 Sue Hardy Blitz Mini E 0.00 

106 15155 Linda Mayne Victor Mini E 0.00 

108 15224 Chris Hardy Woody Mini E 0.00 

105 15273 Bobbie Lee Lucky Mini E 0.00 

11 15023 Carole Deans Jagger Mini 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 5 : Primary Agility GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

9 09315 Heather Ward Heike Maxi 9.9 64.901

8 14124 Gail Munn Alfie Maxi 25 52.322

25 15272 Sarah Weller Mazy Maxi E 0.00 

18 15217 Micheala Fairbrother Ticcy Maxi E 0.00 

24 15154 Neil Vann Kacey Maxi E 0.00 

69 15097 Theresa Baxter Vicky Maxi E 0.00 

34 14065 Diane Pill DeeDee Maxi E 0.00 

59 15149 Hayley Laches Nova Maxi E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 5 : Primary Agility GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Medium Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

15 15006 Stephen Holyoak Caly Medium 5 43.961

40 14250 Andrea Roberts Rum Medium E 0.00 

57 14205 Jet Thomas Charlie Medium E 0.00 

62 15175 Kay Cant Holly Medium E 0.00 

22 15052 Katrina Wheatley Connie Medium --- 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 5 : Primary Agility GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

16 15007 Stephen Holyoak Leelou Mini 5 42.891

47 10333 Della Hopkins Dylan Micro E 0.00 

17 15157 Stephen Holyoak Lucy Mini E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 6 : Primary Jumping GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

59 15149 Hayley Laches Nova Maxi Clear 35.661

18 15217 Micheala Fairbrother Ticcy Maxi E 0.00 

8 14124 Gail Munn Alfie Maxi E 0.00 

24 15154 Neil Vann Kacey Maxi E 0.00 

12 14070 Carol Tyler Tommi Maxi --- 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 6 : Primary Jumping GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Medium Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

57 14205 Jet Thomas Charlie Medium E 0.00 

56 14157 Katrina Wheatley Ember Medium E 0.00 

62 15175 Kay Cant Holly Medium E 0.00 

15 15006 Stephen Holyoak Caly Medium E 0.00 

13 14071 Carol Tyler Jac Medium --- 0.00 

22 15052 Katrina Wheatley Connie Medium --- 0.00 

40 14250 Andrea Roberts Rum Medium --- 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 6 : Primary Jumping GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

47 10333 Della Hopkins Dylan Micro Clear 48.151

17 15157 Stephen Holyoak Lucy Mini 5 46.312

16 15007 Stephen Holyoak Leelou Mini E 0.00 

5 11288 Loraine Bedford Danny Mini 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 7 : Primary Agility second chance - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

18 15217 Micheala Fairbrother Ticcy Maxi Clear 35.951

111 15097 Theresa Baxter Vicky Maxi E 0.00 

8 14124 Gail Munn Alfie Maxi E 0.00 

59 15149 Hayley Laches Nova Maxi 0.00 

9 09315 Heather Ward Heike Maxi 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 7 : Primary Agility second chance - 07/01/2017 - Medium Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

62 15175 Kay Cant Holly Medium E 0.00 

57 14205 Jet Thomas Charlie Medium E 0.00 

15 15006 Stephen Holyoak Caly Medium E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 7 : Primary Agility second chance - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

16 15007 Stephen Holyoak Leelou Mini Clear 38.641

17 15157 Stephen Holyoak Lucy Mini 5 56.092

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 8 : Primary Steeplechase GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi / Medium Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

56 14157 Katrina Wheatley Ember Medium Clear 27.661

57 14205 Jet Thomas Charlie Medium Clear 27.752

59 15149 Hayley Laches Nova Maxi Clear 30.253

15 15006 Stephen Holyoak Caly Medium Clear 34.164

8 14124 Gail Munn Alfie Maxi Clear 34.165

62 15175 Kay Cant Holly Medium Clear 38.846

103 15097 Theresa Baxter Vicky Maxi 5 35.287

40 14250 Andrea Roberts Rum Medium 0.00 

13 14071 Carol Tyler Jac Medium 0.00 

12 14070 Carol Tyler Tommi Maxi 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 8 : Primary Steeplechase GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

16 15007 Stephen Holyoak Leelou Mini Clear 31.371

17 15157 Stephen Holyoak Lucy Mini Clear 42.432

47 10333 Della Hopkins Dylan Micro E 0.00 

5 11288 Loraine Bedford Danny Mini 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 9 : Novice Plus Agility GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi / Medium Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

37 15266 Lynette Garstang Teasel Maxi Plus Clear 45.161

54 13046 Lucy Frampton Ash Medium E 0.00 

23 14230 Jan Vann Charlie Medium E 0.00 

7 14066 Gail Munn Ginny Medium E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 9 : Novice Plus Agility GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

64 08253 Jeanette Sharpe Kez Micro Clear 49.661

2 15270 Christina Cutting Jack Mini 2.72 62.722

5 11288 Loraine Bedford Danny Mini 5 47.413

65 15123 Sally Grant Sasha Tiny 5 49.184

60 07402 Pat Bishop Alfie Micro 8.21 68.216

58 14275 Hayley Laches Diego Mini 10 47.327

4 15268 Julie Whitney Tia Mini 15 49.738

61 12040 Pat Bishop Kizzy Mini E 0.00 

44 14229 Sue Hardy Devon Mini E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 10 : Novice Plus Jumping GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi / Medium Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

43 13163 Sue Hardy Max Maxi 5 36.321

7 14066 Gail Munn Ginny Medium E 0.00 

9 09315 Heather Ward Heike Maxi E 0.00 

23 14230 Jan Vann Charlie Medium E 0.00 

31 12531 Joanne Asher Lyla Medium E 0.00 

37 15266 Lynette Garstang Teasel Maxi Plus E 0.00 

32 12037 Joanne Asher Stan Maxi E 0.00 

54 13046 Lucy Frampton Ash Medium 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 10 : Novice Plus Jumping GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

2 15270 Christina Cutting Jack Mini Clear 45.041

61 12040 Pat Bishop Kizzy Mini Clear 46.752

76 08253 Jeanette Sharpe Kez Micro Clear 49.943

60 07402 Pat Bishop Alfie Micro 5 52.944

95 15271 Christina Cutting Willow Tiny 6.32 66.325

1 15271 Christina Cutting Willow Tiny 5 58.565

74 14229 Sue Hardy Devon Mini E 0.00 

75 15082 Val Hobart Barbie Mini E 0.00 

58 14275 Hayley Laches Diego Mini 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 11 : Novice Plus Agility second chance - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi / Medium 
Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

54 13046 Lucy Frampton Ash Medium E 0.00 

23 14230 Jan Vann Charlie Medium E 0.00 

7 14066 Gail Munn Ginny Medium E 0.00 

43 13163 Sue Hardy Max Maxi 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 11 : Novice Plus Agility second chance - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

1 15271 Christina Cutting Willow Tiny 4.81 64.811

60 07402 Pat Bishop Alfie Micro 13.46 68.462

2 15270 Christina Cutting Jack Mini 33.23 88.233

61 12040 Pat Bishop Kizzy Mini E 0.00 

58 14275 Hayley Laches Diego Mini 0.00 

44 14229 Sue Hardy Devon Mini 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 12 : Novice Plus Steeplechase GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Maxi Plus / Maxi / Medium 
Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 1  

43 13163 Sue Hardy Max Maxi Clear 27.002

32 12037 Joanne Asher Stan Maxi Clear 29.003

54 13046 Lucy Frampton Ash Medium 5 25.129

7 14066 Gail Munn Ginny Medium 5 56.8111

23 14230 Jan Vann Charlie Medium 15 31.4012

31 12531 Joanne Asher Lyla Medium E 0.00 

9 09315 Heather Ward Heike Maxi --- 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 12 : Novice Plus Steeplechase GPQ - 07/01/2017 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Rosettes to : 2  

44 14229 Sue Hardy Devon Mini Clear 26.311

102 15082 Val Hobart Barbie Mini Clear 32.094

61 12040 Pat Bishop Kizzy Mini Clear 34.755

3 15269 Christina Cutting Archie Mini Clear 36.006

60 07402 Pat Bishop Alfie Micro Clear 38.067

1 15271 Christina Cutting Willow Tiny Clear 45.418

58 14275 Hayley Laches Diego Mini 5 27.7510

2 15270 Christina Cutting Jack Mini E 0.00 

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 13 : Veteran Agility GPQ - 07/01/2017

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to : 1

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

  

101 08330 Micheala Fairbrother Riise Mini Clear 41.351

91 09083 Amber Davey Niamh Mini 3.25 63.252

53 14260 Denise Smith-Howell Jet Micro E 0.00-

39 14130 Wendy Clark Bella Mini E 0.00-

35 11552 Diane Pill Shadow Medium E 0.00-

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 14 : Veteran Jumping GPQ - 07/01/2017

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to : 0

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

  

53 14260 Denise Smith-Howell Jet Micro Clear 30.811

35 11552 Diane Pill Shadow Medium 5 32.592

72 09083 Amber Davey Niamh Mini 5 43.003

73 07137 Amber Davey Danny Mini 5 49.324

71 10509 Terry Rayner Jess Mini E 0.00-

19 14179 Sally Brice Bert Micro E 0.00-

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

1 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 15 : Veteran Agility second chance - 07/01/2017

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to : 0

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

  

53 14260 Denise Smith-Howell Jet Micro Clear 38.271

112 14179 Sally Brice Bert Micro 16.75 76.752

39 14130 Wendy Clark Bella Mini E 0.00-

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

2 Denise Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 16 : Veteran Steeplechase GPQ - 07/01/2017

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to : 1

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

  

19 14179 Sally Brice Bert Micro Clear 48.001

53 14260 Denise Smith-Howell Jet Micro E 0.00-

08 January 2017 * Judges Special



Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

Taming Canines W4

0 Ruth Smith-Howell 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 21 : Agility run/train/retry - 07/01/2017

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to : 0

Pos
Ring 

No
BAA 

Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time

  

10 14015 Loraine Bedford Piper Tiny Clear 39.521

25 15272 Sarah Weller Mazy Maxi E 0.00-

11 15023 Carole Deans Jagger Mini E 0.00-

6 15267 Yvonne Bland Vinnie Mini E 0.00-

5 11288 Loraine Bedford Danny Mini E 0.00-

4 15268 Julie Whitney Tia Mini E 0.00-

40 14250 Andrea Roberts Rum Medium 0.00-

37 15266 Lynette Garstang Teasel Maxi Plus 0.00-

34 14065 Diane Pill DeeDee Maxi 0.00-

08 January 2017 * Judges Special


